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SI. Appl_Name FIlI_Name Trade Sanctioned LessO.S% Net
No. Loan Processing Payable

Amount Charf!e Amount
I. Ali Haider Amiruddin Siddiki Readymade 100000 500 99500

Shoo
2. Shah Alam Nasrullah Ansari Shoe Shop 100000 500 99500

Ansari
3. Md. Samar Amiruddin Siddiki Mobile Shop 100000 500 99500
V .

Hasan..
4. Mumtaj Ansari Late Bechuddin Kirana& 100000 500 99500

Ansari General Store
5_ Mosarrat Jaban Md. Aslam / General & 100000 500 99500

Sringar store
6. Md. Irshad Rain Md. Sohrab Ram General store 100000 500 99500
7. Iftekhar Alam Mansur Ali Readymade 100000 500 99500

\ Dukan
8. MustaQueAli Moizzuddin Ra}\ General store 100000 500 99500
9. Seraj Ahmed Akhtar Ali Siddi~i Shoe Shop 100000 500 99500

Siddiqui
10. Nazim Faruki Bechu Miyan \ Readymade 100000 500 9950(

t'-Shop .
II. Md. Aliraja Jalil Ahmed ~kery 100000 500 9950(

Miyan Shop -
12. Mariyam Khtoon Md. Seraj Ali Choori,Lahthi 50000 250 497501

;1
Shop " ,

13. Md Sadruddin Md. Jamaluddin General Store 100000 500 99500!
Ansari'

,

14. Nagma Khatoori Sajauddin Khan • General store . - 100000 500 9950l
15. Sajda Bibi Md.Sadruddin Silai Center 50000 250 49751

Ansari .
16. "Md.Suhail Md. Idrish Ansaii Automobile 100000 500 9950

Ansari Soares
17. Liyakat Ansari Late Kasim Ansari Shoe Shoo 100000 500 9950
18. Taukir Ansari Jaharui Ansari Kirana & 100000 500 . 9950

General Store
19. Md. Imran Khan Md. Rozdar lama Mobile Shop 1000()0 500 /950

Khan .
. .
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.1. Ali Haider Amiruddin Siddiki Readymade 100000 500 99500

Shop
2. Shah Alam Nasrullah Ansari Shoe Shop 100000 500 99500

Ansari
3. Md. Samar Amiruddin Siddiki Mobile Shop 100000 500 99500

-: -Hasan.,.
4. Mumtaj Ansari Late Bechuddin Kirana & 100000 500 99500

Ansari General Store
5. Mosarrat Jahan Md. Aslam .: General & 100000 500 99500

, Srinzar store
6. Md. Irshad Rain Md. Sohrab Ra i'n General store 100000 500 99500

7. Iftekhar Alam Mansur Ali ( Readymade 100000 500 99500
\ Dukan

S. Mustaque Ali Moizzuddin Ray, General store 100000 500 99500

9. Seraj Ahmed Akhtar Ali Siddi~i Shoe Shop 100000 500 99500
Siddiqui

10. Nazim Faruki Bechu Miyan \ Readymade 100000 500 99500
\Shop

11. Md. Aliraja Jalil Ahmed ~ckery 100000 500 99500
Miyan Shop

12. Mariyam Khtoon Md. Seraj Ali Choori Lahthi 50000 250 49750
Shop

13. Md Sadruddin Md. Jamaluddin General Store 100000 500 99500
Ansari

14. Nagma Khatoon Saiauddin Khan • General store . 100000 500 99500

15. Sajda Bibi Md.Sadruddin Silai Center 50000 250 49750
Ansari .

16. ~. Suhail Md. Idrish Ansari Automobile 100000 500 9950(
Ansari Spares

17. Liyakat Ansari Late Kasim Ansari Shoe Shop 100000 500 9950(

IS. Taukir Ansari laharui Ansari Kirana& 100000 500 9950(
General Store

19. Md. Imran Khan Md. Rozdar Zama Mobile Shop 100000 500 ~950(
Khan .
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·~ 50. Habibur Rahman Basir Ahmad Buffalo & 100000 500 99500
Cow Palan

51. Arif Akhtar Md. Ashraf Ali Poultry farm 50000 250 49750

52. Shahiahan Md. Aslam Ansari Biri Nirman 50000 250 49750

53. Esha Ali Md. Alam Gaddy Dairy Farm 100000 500 99500

54. Md. Alauddin Md. Riyajuddin Goat Farming 50000 250 49750
Ansari Ansari ,

55. Sakila Begam Alamgir Ansari Biri 50000 250 49750 i
NirmanlG.S.

I
I

56. Mumta] Ansari Late Ismatulla Battakh Palan 50000 250 49750

57. Imtiyaz Ansari Alam Shah Ansari Rikshaw 100000 500 99500

!
Cycle Dukan

58. Aftab Alam I Qutubuddin Generator 100000 500 99500
Shop

59. Md. Yasin Md. Mustaqim Poultry Farm 50000 250 49750

Siddiqul
60. Kalamuddin Sahabuddin Ansari Galla 100000 500 99500

Ansari Business
61. Manjoor Ali Gulam Rasul Box 100000 500 99500

/'
V Manufacturin

g

62. Md. Karim Late Usman Ansari Cycle Parts 100000 500 99500

Ansari Shop
63. Sadakat Ali Late Idrish Ansari Biri Patta 50000 250 49750

Shop
64. MumtazAlam Ali Mohammad Poultry Form 50000 250 49750

65. Md. Mustafa Md. Hasim Ansari Agriculture 100000 500 99500

Ansari Machine
66. Shahabuddin Islam Gaddi Buffalo/Cow 100000 500 99500

Gaddi Farming
67. Kausar Ansari Atehusain Ansari Goat Farming 50000 250 49750

68. Md. Sahnwaz Md. Liyakat Ali Battery Shop 100000 500 99500

Alam
69. Najma Khatoon Jainul Abedin Goat Farming 50000 250 49750

Ansari
70. Sarfrai Alam Piyarejan Ahmad Goat Farming 50000 250 49750

71. Md. Gulam Md. Khalil Rain Cycle Shop 100000 500 995001

Sarwar
I

72. Nousher Ali Hamil Rasid Steel Box 100000 500 995001

Ansari Manufacturin
I

I
g I

Total 6300000 31500 626850Q
... .
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